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Estimated
Revenue
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Revenue
Realized
Current

Revenue
Realized
To Date

Revenue
Balance

Percent
Realized

Comparison of Revenue to Budget

5000 - R E C E I P T S

5700 - REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED

84.36%1,421,901.39-7,668,098.61-6,712,272.549,090,000.005710  -  LOCAL REAL & PERS PROPERTY TAX

42.56%114,887.56-85,112.44-22,046.84200,000.005740  -  OTHER REV FROM LOCAL SOURCES

Total REVENUE-LOCAL & INTERMED 83.46%1,536,788.95-7,753,211.05-6,734,319.389,290,000.00

5800 - STATE PROGRAM REVENUES

2479.21%-2,379,214.00-2,479,214.00.00100,000.005820  -  ST PROGRAMS DIST BY TEA

Total STATE PROGRAM REVENUES 2479.21%-2,379,214.00-2,479,214.00.00100,000.00

7000 - OTHER RESOURCES

7900 - OTHER RESOURCES NON OPERATING

.00%.00.00.00.007910  -  OTHER RESOURCES

Total OTHER RESOURCES NON OPERATING .00%.00.00.00.00

108.97%-842,425.05-10,232,425.05-6,734,319.389,390,000.00Total Revenue Local-State-Federal
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Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

6000 - E X P E N D I T U R E S

71 - DEBT SERVICE

59.89%-4,949,183.067,389,476.947,389,476.94.00-12,338,660.006500  -  DEBT SERVICE

Total Function71 DEBT SERVICE 59.89%-4,949,183.067,389,476.947,389,476.94.00-12,338,660.00

8000 - OTHER USES OPERATING EXPENSES

00 -

.00%.00.00.00.00.008900  -  OTHER USES, NON OPERATING

Total Function00 .00%.00.00.00.00.00

59.89%-4,949,183.067,389,476.947,389,476.94.00-12,338,660.00Total Expenditures


